- Compact design saves installation space
- Anti-corrosion sensor technology
- All electronic design without viscosity of moving parts
- Automatic temperature compensation
- Pulse output/analog output /RS485 communication optional
- Low pressure loss
- Strong anti-fouling ability
    According to Faraday's principle of electromagnetic induction, when a

Dimension drawing（mm）
φ90.00
φ90.00
φ90.00
Specification
and model
Chuck
connection
Pipe diameter
(DN)
A B φ
Measuring range
(L/min)
FM260-H04 25.4 Sanitary chuck 4 90 60 45 0.1-10
FM260-H08 25.4 Sanitary chuck 8 104 74 60 0.5-25
FM260-H12 50.5 Sanitary chuck 12 120 90 70 1-60
FM260-H15 50.5 Sanitary chuck 15 120 90 70 3-100
FM260-H25 50.5 Sanitary chuck 25 150 112 78 4-200
FM260-H32 50.5 Sanitary chuck 32 210 150 115 20-300
Specification
and model
Internal thread
connection
Pipe diameter
(DN)
A B φ
Effective screw
(L)
Measuring range
(L/min)
FM260-GK04 Gl/4” 4 90 60 45 13 0.1-10
FM260-GK08 G1/2" 8 122 74 60 13 0.5-25
FM260-GK12 G3/4" 12 142 90 70 15 1-60
FM260-GK15 G3/4" 15 142 90 70 15 3-100
FM260-GK25 G1-1/4" 25 174 112 78 20 4-200
Specification
and model
External thread
connection
Pipe diameter
(DN)
A B φ
Effective screw
(L)
Measuring range
(L/min)
FM260-GM04 Gl/4” 4 110 60 45 12 0.1-10
FM260-GM08 G1/2" 8 141 74 60 18 0.5-25
FM260-GM12 G1" 12 170 90 70 20 1-60
FM260-GM15 G1" 15 170 90 70 20 3-100
FM260-GM25 G1-1/2" 25 207 112 78 25 4-200
Electromagnetic Flowmeter  FM260
Page 3www.katusensor.com
Selection list
Tie rod flange connection
High temperature type（＞120°）
φ90.00 Specification
and model
pull rod
flange
Pipe diameter
(DN)
A φ
Measuring range
(L/min)
FM260-F04 DN15 4 63 45 0.1-10
FM260-F08 DN25 8 80 60 0.5-25
FM260-F12 DN32 12 92 70 1-60
FM260-F15 DN32 15 92 70 3-100
FM260-F25 DN32 25 116 78 4-200
FM260- H 04 PR - - Instructions
FM260- FM260 Electromagnetic flowmeter
H Process connection : Chuck connection
GK Process connection : G thread internal teeth